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Procedure NA at night. 

Circling NA southwest of Rwy 15-33.

   
APP CRS

142°
Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

HOLD
8600

10000

NA

322°

142°

Holding Pattern

7 NM

123.775

AWOS-3P UNICOM

122.8(CTAF)L

STASY

(IAF)

1
4
2
°

3
2
2
°

10000

8600

7 NM

)TPoN( GNILS ot 
M

N 
0

3

YSATS ot MN 0
3

EL
E

T
S 

ot 
M

N 

03

3
2
2
°

3
2
2
°

(9)
05

2°86
00
 N
oP

T

05
2°

23
2°

STELE

STASY

05
2°

23
2°

SLING

8600

12000

12000

Final approach course offset 11.85°.

4226

4.00°

TCH 43

123.95  290.55

SEATTLE CENTER

5000-1   1
4 5480-1   1

2

874 (900-1   )1
4

(9)
23

2°86
00
 N
oP

T

(MAP)

XUBIJ

1354 (1400-1   )1
2

142°

6500

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

N
W

-1,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 N
W

-1
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


